Anti-Bullying Specialist
Dr. Eiad Masri
Yesenia Pucheta
Brittney Rodrigues
Jasmine Toliver
Rosa Alloway
Tonianne DeMatteo
Maria Espinal
Ariela Colon
Mahum Fernandez
Beverly Fernandez

Valerie Sanchez-Villanueva

Deneen Perez
Vanessa Savignano
Harold Fortunato
Julissa Subia
Vanessa Crosby
Dr. Eiad Masri
Yesenia Pucheta
Ariela Colon
Mahum Fernandez
Beverly Fernandez
Irving Velez
Marcel Watts
Naikira Crandol
Allyson Gibson
Migdalia Pagan
Karina Mena
Giselle Dean
Fabbio Areche
Jose Castro

Jaida DeJesus Mercado
Allan Gamarra
Caitlyn Shanahan
Jennie Monroe
Dahiana Sano
Wilkin Pujols
Madeline Bonilla
Randy Convery
Jesenia Lopez
Sherri Grier
Miguel Angel Parziale
Marilyn Ramos
Kimberly Roman
Raquel Garcia
Sharoll Curiel
Denise Pinon
Wascar Guerrero
Takeiya Wright
Maria Ruiz-Pedraza
Giselle Fontalvo
Jennifer Mold
Shari Roth Palacios
Derrick Alloway
Jacqueline Butterworth
Luis Colon
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Passaic Academy for Science and Engineering
Passaic Academy for Science and Engineering
Passaic Academy for Science and Engineering
Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic High School

Passaic Preparatory Academy

Passaic Preparatory Academy

Passaic Preparatory Academy

Itinerant

Itinerant

District Anti-Bullying Coordinator

Email
emasri@passaicschools.org
ypucheta@passaicschools.org
brodrigues@passaicschools.org
jtoliver@passaicschools.org
ralloway@passaicschools.org
tdematteo@passaicschools.org
mespinal@passaicschools.org
acolon@passaicschools.org
mahumfernandez@passaicschools.org
bfernandez@passaicschools.org

vsanchez-villanueva@passaicschools.org

dperez@passaicschools.org
vsavignano@passaicschools.org
hfortunato@passaicschools.org
jsubia@passaicschools.org
vcrosby@passaicschools.org
emasri@passaicschools.org
ypucheta@passaicschools.org
acolon@passaicschools.org
mahumfernandez@passaicschools.org
bfernandez@passaicschools.org
ivelez@passaicschools.org
mwatts@passaicschools.org
ncrandol@passaicschools.org
agibson@passaicschools.org
mpagan@passaicschools.org
kmena@passaicschools.org
gdean@passaicschools.org
fareche@passaicschools.org
jcastro@passaicschools.org
jdejesusmercado@passaicschools.org
agamarra@passaicschools.org
cshanahan@passaicschools.org
jmonroe@passaicschools.org
dsano@passaicschools.org
wpujols@passaicschools.org
mbonilla@passaicschools.org
rconvery@passaicschools.org
jlopez@passaicschools.org
sgrier@passaicschools.org
mparziale@passaicschools.org
maramos@passaicschools.org
kroman@passaicschools.org
raquelgarcia@passaicschools.org
scuriel@passaicschools.org
dpinon@passaicschools.org
wguerrero@passaicschools.org
twright@passaicschools.org
mruiz@passaicschools.org
gfontalvo@passaicschools.org
jmold@passaicschools.org
srothpalacios@passaicschools.org
dalloway@passaicschools.org
jbutterworth@passaicschools.org
Icolon@passaicschools.org



